Nov 17

Nov 30
Dec 03
Dec 04
Dec 09
Dec 11
Dec 17
Dec 30

Dec 30

Jan 03
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 14
Jan 18
Jan 21
Jan 28
Feb 01
Feb 03
Feb 11
Feb 15
Feb 18
Feb 22
Feb 25

Nov 30
Dec 03
Dec 04
Dec 09
Dec 11
Dec 13
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 14
Jan 18
Jan 20
Jan 28
Feb 01
Feb 03
Feb 11
Feb 15
Feb 18
Feb 22
Feb 25

Nov 22
Nov 29
Dec 01
Dec 06

SB St Joseph Basketball

Boys Varsity-Boys
6:30 Scrimmage at Mishawaka Marian
vs Mishawaka Marian

at Concord

SB ADAMS

MICHIGAN CITY MARQUETTE

at Jimtown

at Goshen

at SB Riley

Twin Lakes Shootout LaPorte-SB
St Joseph vs LaPorte

Twin Lakes Shootout
Logansport-SB St Joseph vs
Logansport

at SB Riley

at FW Blackhawk
PENN

JOHN GLENN

at NorthWood

at Elkhart

NEW PRAIRIE
CULVER ACADEMY
at SB Clay
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
BREMEN

at SB Washington

at Plymouth

at Mishawaka

Boys JV-Boys

at Concord

SB ADAMS
MICHIGAN CITY MARQUETTE
at Jimtown

at Goshen

at SB Riley

at FW Blackhawk
PENN

JOHN GLENN

at NorthWood

at Elkhart

NEW PRAIRIE
CULVER ACADEMY
at SB Clay
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
BREMEN

at SB Washington

at Plymouth

at Mishawaka

7:30
7:30
12:00
7:30
7:45
7:30
11:45

3:00

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:45

6:00
6:00
10:30
6:00
6:15
7:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:15
7:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:15
6:15

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

NEW PRAIRIE

at SB Clay
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
at SB Washington

63 - 66
70 - 68
90- 81
78 - 46
47-49
ppd. to 1/03
81-78

89 - 61

69 - 59
66-79
56-73

29-44
50 - 66

35-50

Boys Freshmen-Boys

55-28
40 - 35
23-31

Oct 27

Nov 06
Nov 09
Nov 11
Nov 12
Nov 16
Nov 18
Nov 23
Nov 30
Dec 02
Dec 07
Dec 10
Dec 11
Dec 17
Dec 29
Dec 29

Dec 29

Dec 30

Dec 30
Dec 30

Jan 01

Jan 03
Jan 07
Jan 11
Jan 13
Jan 15
Jan 21
Jan 25
Jan 28

Nov 06
Nov 09
Nov 11
Nov 12
Nov 16
Nov 18
Nov 23
Nov 30
Dec 02
Dec 07
Dec 10
Dec 17
Dec 29

Dec 29

Girls Varsity-Girls

6:30 Scrimmage at SB St Joseph vs
Concord

MERRILLVILLE

PORTAGE

NEW PRAIRIE

at Lake Station

at SB Clay

MISHAWAKA MARIAN

at SB Washington
BREMEN

SB ADAMS

at NorthWood

at Jimtown

LAKE CENTRAL

at SB Riley

Northridge Tourney Pool A

Northridge Tourney Pool A
Andrean-SB St Joseph vs
Andrean

Northridge Tourney Pool A Knox-
SB St Joseph vs Knox

Northridge Tourney 7th Place vs
NorthWood

Northridge Tourney Pool A

Northridge Tourney Pool A
Northridge-SB St Joseph vs
Northridge

Hammond Shootout Gary West-
SB St Joseph vs Gary West

at SB Riley

PENN

GOSHEN

JOHN GLENN

MICHIGAN CITY MARQUETTE
at Elkhart

at Homestead

LAKE CENTRAL

Girls JV-Girls

12:00 MERRILLVILLE

6:00 PORTAGE

6:00 NEW PRAIRIE

6:30 at Lake Station

6:00 at SB Clay

6:00 MISHAWAKA MARIAN

6:00 at SB Washington

6:00 BREMEN

6:00 SB ADAMS

6:15 at NorthWood

6:00 at Jimtown

6:00 at SB Riley

11:30 Northridge Tourney Northridge-
SB St Joseph vs Northridge
Northridge Tourney NorthWood-
SB St Joseph vs NorthWood

1:30
7:30
7:30
8:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:45
7:30
7:30
6:00
10:00
10:00

2:30

2:30

10:00
10:00

TBA

6:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
12:30
6:00
7:30
7:30

2:30

72-58
50 - 47
60 - 50
67 -41
54 - 26
64-72
34-101
62 - 36
61-45
55- 34
61-19
35-63
ppd. to 1/03
0-2
34-43

69-79

50-41

1-2

37-57

52 -44

57 -29
42 - 68

36-22
53-12
27-33
canc'l
59 - 21
27 - 48

ppd.






